英华幼儿园回家作业 (Due on 4/13/2015)
姓名:_______________ Parents signature:________
1． 把对的名称连起来。（Draw a line to match with the right name. ）
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二．数一数，有几个？ （How much money is it?） 
	1.

	2. 

	3. 

	4. 


五分钱





一分钱





二十五分钱





十分钱





____分钱





____分钱





____分钱





____分钱








